
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aiden Whitley Chapman KS 180.0 295.0 10

2 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 285.0 8

3 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 180.0 265.0 6

4 Ethan Burton Council Grove 178.0 260.0 4

5 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.8 245.0 2

6 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 175.0 240.0 1

7 Tucker Busenitz Shawnee Heights 176.0 235.0 0

8 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 179.0 230.0 0

9 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 176.0 220.0 0

10 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 174.0 200.0 0

11 Nick Dodd Valley Falls High School 180.0 200.0 0

12 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 181.0 200.0 0

13 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 180.0 0

14 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 175.0 0

15 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 176.8 170.0 0

16 Jon Scott Shawnee Heights 180.8 0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aiden Whitley Chapman KS 180.0 450.0 10

2 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 175.0 440.0 8

3 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 176.0 405.0 6

4 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.8 370.0 4

5 Ethan Burton Council Grove 178.0 345.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 179.0 335.0 1

7 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 330.0 0

8 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 181.0 325.0 0

9 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 174.0 315.0 0

10 Tucker Busenitz Shawnee Heights 176.0 315.0 0

11 Nick Dodd Valley Falls High School 180.0 310.0 0

12 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 176.8 305.0 0

13 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 180.0 300.0 0

14 Jon Scott Shawnee Heights 180.8 295.0 0

15 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 245.0 0

16 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 176.0 285.0 10

2 Ethan Burton Council Grove 178.0 275.0 8

3 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 175.0 260.0 6

4 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 179.0 225.0 4

5 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.8 225.0 2

6 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 225.0 0

7 Jon Scott Shawnee Heights 180.8 220.0 1

8 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 180.0 210.0 0

9 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 176.8 205.0 0

10 Aiden Whitley Chapman KS 180.0 200.0 0

11 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 181.0 200.0 0

12 Tucker Busenitz Shawnee Heights 176.0 175.0 0

13 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 155.0 0

14 Nick Dodd Valley Falls High School 180.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 174.0 0 0

16 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aiden Whitley Chapman KS 180.0 945.0 10

2 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 175.0 940.0 8

3 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 176.0 910.0 6

4 Ethan Burton Council Grove 178.0 880.0 4

5 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.8 840.0 2

6 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 179.0 790.0 1

7 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 180.0 775.0 0

8 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 735.0 0

9 Tucker Busenitz Shawnee Heights 176.0 725.0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 181.0 725.0 0

11 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 176.8 680.0 0

12 Nick Dodd Valley Falls High School 180.0 655.0 0

13 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 575.0 0

14 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 174.0 515.0 0

15 Jon Scott Shawnee Heights 180.8 515.0 0

16 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 285.0 0


